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MAZi

The Security Compeny

MAZi Security Systems GmbH
Mihlenstrasse 261, 47918 Tonisvorst, Germany
Tel.:+49(0)2151 658 8380 Fax..+49(0)2151 658 8091 www.mazisecurity.com

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Models of Mazi
IVN-21IR
IVN-21IRL
IVN-22MR
IVN-22VR
IWN-22IRL
IWN-22VRL
IWN-23IR
IWN-23MR
IWN-23VR
IWN-23XR

Directives: CE-EMC: 2014/30/EU

Standards: CE- EMC:
EN55032:2015
EN61000-3-2:2014
EN61000-3-3:2013
EN55024:2010/A1 :2015
EN50130-4:2011

Declaration:

MAZi Security Systems GmbH declares under our sole responsibility that the above
models of MAZi to which this declaration relates, are in conformity with the applicable
requirement of EC Directive information technology equipment referenced above.

Date: March, 20" 2017 MAZi Security Systems GmbH
Miihlenstrasse 261
47918 Tonisvorst
Tel.: +49 2151 658 8380 ~ )
) Fax: +49 21516 91 '
Signature: = - /33&/23;//

Name, Title: Mr. Dae Ho Choi , Quality Manager



